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Miltowne Realty Corp.

"Locally owned and operated - #1 in Home Sales since 1983"

22 Ontario St. South 878-2365

-

8§78-5806
875-0067
8764913

Ron Furik
BTOker/ Owner Sharon Kerley
Freda Lawrence 8784860

Stella Hall
Maurice Miljour 876-4577 Gail Pullen
Audrey Newell 878-5339 Phil Prestige
Wayne Warner 878-1084 Betty Brading
Lina Warner 8781084

878-2365

RICHARD |
IERMAN

Sales Representative

Office 878-2365
Toronto 826-1030
Residence 878-5806

854-983)
878-5110
827-4286
8780198
8750771
875-0067
878-4526

Richard Hierman
Carol M. Brooks
Carole Stonhill
Lindsay MclLaren
Ken Newell

Jean Snowden
Mike Morgan
Paul Page

' CLAYTON
HACKENBROOK

OFFICE
878-2365

RES.
875-0771

YOU' 'L KICK YOURSELF
when you lose this exceptional
propérty. Ths 5 borm. home has had
éxtensive renovations, acditions and
upgrades all in 1989. Features walkout
basement, pool, greenhouse kit., all
on 3/4 acre with escarpment view
You won't be disappointed. $359,900.

878-2054
878-3337
854-0474
878-4339
878-0110
878-6924
878-6716

(519) 658-9040

Anne Talyor
Jeff Wright

Ron 1
878-5339

878-8093
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SANDRA A. BAILEY

Sales Representative
Bus.
878-2365

RE/MAX Miltowne Reailty Corp
22 Ontano St S, Milton

Associate
Broker

24 Hr. Pager
878-20
Car Phone

SPACIOUS AND NICE
Describes thee 2 storey home centrally Dcated n
a mature area of Miton — with 4 bedroomes,
frepince, patio doom off lichen leadng 1 & 2
evel deck and pool — them s more! Friced at
$168 BOO For a personal viewng please cal
Sandra A Bailey

12-/2% MORTGAGE — FEBRUARY 1994
For the truly decnmmating buyer, the cory 2
storey home. on q Queet cul-de-sac has much 10
offer Freshly parted nece and aut New vyl
floormng. Famdy Rm wath F P enced yard, new
fndge & stove Put thee at the 1op of your et as &
must see. Please call Sandra A Baiey for »

EARLY CLOSING POSSIBLE HERE!
This home features 4 bdrms., wak-n
closet, fin. basmt. and upgraded
broadioom in L R. 8D.R. or an
extremely well mantaned property with
other numerous upgrades inCluding
central ar. Aski $149,900.00

JUST WAITING FOR AN OFFER!
Located on a premium lol, this
spacous home features central ar,
farmily rm. with bnck FF, rg. kt. and 3
irg. bedrooms. Take time O see this

GREAT PRICE SUPER
FINANCING

fhes 3 bedroom semi is a pleasure 10 s8e and
8asy 10 own with 11% financing. Don't miss ths
opportunity with pnce reduced to $166,900.

REDUCED FOR YOU
AL $138 800 1w » an excelent opportundy for |
the 1ot time buyer Decorated from top 1o}
bottom upgraded broadiocom, all blinde |
inciuded. All you have 10 do » supply the |
fursshengs For a personal viewng please call
Sandm A Baley |
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A PIECE OF THE PARK |
This detached bungalow backs onto a uuuﬂtl
park on a mature streel. Separate garage and |
large ot compliment the well kept home. All this |
for just $169,900 |

Gl e

Sales Representative

878-2365 omce - Office 878-2365

878-0110 Res
326-1030 Tor. Line

KING SIZE YARD

Semi-detached home on quet court features extra

e & Toronto 826-1030
RENEE HARROLD | Residence 854-0474 wge fenced yard with flagetene patio, new broadioom
and Cushon h‘l‘l‘i; w Wl ic e and separate

:h Sales ﬂ.mm : | ' ” N drwng room, Ivng room with frepiace central vac and
Ui - * beg¥tifully finshed ba m_ To vew call Sharon
o W ‘* oice 878-2365 , Kerey Now $174 900 -
| 826-1030
878-4526

1878 SCHOOLHOUSE

NEW COUNTRY LISTING $174,900,
- 2 mn_ 1o 401 st Mion - Ovensged double garage

- Starter home on 211 0t kit~ New carpet, roof, 4
pasrvied thru out

DESIGNED FOR FAMILY LIVING
Spacous 4 harm exec style home beautiuly decont
ed & mantaned wmany upgmdes Ful n-law suste on
lower lev & and arge esat-n kitchen overlooking fam
room $275900 & 11-1/4% morigage Call Renée
Harrolkd B78-2365

FOR SALE OR RENT — CHILDS DRIVE
Large 4 barm. home on large ot w/inground pool, 2
hreplaces. central air & vac $275 900 or rent for
$1600/m™ Pease cal Rende A7H 4526
-

BUNGALOW BY THE PARK
I bam  Cent Ar - Walk 1o Mal & GO
- Fec ™ w/wel bar - $176.900

.
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SIMPLY ONE OF THE BEST — $152.500.
4 barm end unt wiarge deck
InCludes stove indge 4 Dvw
Fuwehed basement & workehy o
Brgt A wel decomted
Don't mes thee one — Call Rende Harrold

Approx 2800 eq Rt partially renovated featires huge
oNght iving ™m. with frepiace, 4 bedrooms, Including
e master with frepiace, separate dnng room with
Shang dJoor wakout 10 deck, man floor den, laundry
and powder room, 3 yr old inground pool Al on a fully
enced 1/72 acre ot Just minutes from town with a
vew of the Nugara Escarpment Thee home » baded
with potental NOW $250 900 For more information
cal Sharon Karkey

‘4
GREAT VALUE
The exmiing financing avadable this property w
Come very close 10 saving enough muonthiy t we!
laares Hlil'lﬂlmklhlh‘ﬂ j Yy Ve r"l: M lf-:

e, ths well priced home shows e a dream For
further detade call Sharon Kerey Now 5173

INGLE

Sales Rep
878-2365
Res. 8274286

Phone
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SWIMMING POOL

Bungalow on 1/2 acre ot
mmaculate
Heduced 1o $324 500

Iofr more

niormabon o an appontment

CEDARBRAE

3+ bedrmoom backspit n desrable
ared, Nground pool, intertock brck
walkways $204 900

CAMPBELLVILL
Custom but home on 2 acres with
creek and pond MHome offers 3
bdeme , large family room with FP
country kitchen Must see $319 900
Priced 10 sel




